Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21CYQO6FTR i5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

GIGABYTE Al6 i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB RTX4050
16" FDOS

GIGABYTE Al6 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB RTX4050
16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA i5-1235U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

840,00 USD

943,95 USD

1.048,95 USD

1.258,95 USD



